
  2011 FINA Water Polo World League Asia/Oceania Preliminary RoundMatch Schedule
Date Activity Time      Gender Team 1 Team 2

NZL Round Mon May 9
Game 7.00pm M1 JPN KAZ
Game 8.30pm M2 NZL AUS

Tue May 10
Game 7.00pm M3 KAZ CHN
Game 8.30pm M4 NZL JPN

Wed May 11
Game 4.00pm M5 AUS KAZ
Game 5.30pm M6 JPN CHN
Game 7.00pm W1 CHN JPN
Game 8.30pm W2 NZL AUS

Thu May 12
Game 4.00pm M7 CHN AUS
Game 5.30pm W3 AUS JPN
Game 7.00pm W4 NZL CHN
Game 8.30pm M8 NZL KAZ

Fri May 13
Game 4.00pm M9 JPN AUS
Game 5.30pm W5 CHN AUS
Game 7.00pm M10 NZL CHN
Game 8.30pm W6 NZL JPN

AUS Round Mon May 16
 Game 4.30pm M1 NZL CHN
Game 6.00pm M2 AUS KAZ
Game 7.30pm W1 JPN CHN
Game 9.00pm W2 NZL AUS-U20

Tue May 17
 Game 5.20pm W3 NZL CHN
Game 6.40pm W4 AUS AUS-U20
Game 8.00pm M3 AUS NZL
Game 9.20pm M4 JPN KAZ

Wed May 18
Game 5.20pm M5 CHN KAZ
Game 6.40pm M6 AUS JPN
Game 8.00pm W5 AUS JPN
Game 9.20pm W6 CHN AUS-U20

Thu May 19
Game 3.30pm M7 JPN CHN
Game 5.00pm M8 KAZ NZL
Game 6.30pm W7 AUS NZL
Game 8.00pm W8 JPN AUS-U20

Fri May 20
Game 3.30pm W9 NZL JPN
Game 5.00pm M9 NZL JPN
Game 6.30pm M10 AUS CHN
Game 8.00pm W10 AUS CHN


